
LONG SLEEVE STRETCH WOMEN'S SHIRT

 White  Medium
burgundy 

 Bright sky  Black  Dark brown

Size XS S M L XL XXL

62/45
36

64/48
37

66/51
38

68/54
39

70/57
40

72/60
41

BRIGHTON
17000

not found:EDEN 17015

SOL'S® IS A MEMBER OF FAIR WEAR FONDATION /&NBSP;WWW.FAIRWEAR.ORG

Quality

Fitted cut
Single-button collar
Tone on tone 7 button placket
Long sleeves
Adjustable cuffs with 2 button pointed end tab
placket
Front and back darts

Style

97% cotton - 3% elastane
Weight: 140 gsm

POPLIN STRETCH TRENDY & FEMININE

1 20

_____________________________________PACKING

55 x 36 x 17 cmCarton size
6 kg

FEATURES____________________

weight :

99
page


