

LONG SLEEVE STRETCH WOMEN'S SHIRT

Quality

POPLIN STRETCH 97% cotton - 3% elastane Weight: 140 gsm

Style

TRENDY & FEMININE

Fitted cut

Single-button collar

Tone on tone 7 button placket

Long sleeves

Adjustable cuffs with 2 button pointed end tab

placket

Front and back darts

Size	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL
A B	62/45 36	64/48 37	66/51 38	68/54 39	70/57 40	72/60 41
PACKING				FEATURES		
1	20	Carton size weight :	55 x 36 x 17 cm 6 kg	FASYCAR	тор 1	Φ,













page

99

SOL'S"

fine Fair Spirit